
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Not classified (8 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

10 
19 
98 
13 
22 

7 
127 
603 
300 
157 
291 

24 
63 

199 
298 

23 
11 

116 
48 
81 

313 

21 
12 

8 
17 

2 

Name 

Giordano TRAVAGLIATI 
Michele FILIPPI 
Giorgio BESANA 
Michael FERRARI 
Daniele CORRADI 
Christian FORTUNATI 
Luigi BRIGNOLI 
Alessio CORRADI 
Jarno IOVERNO 
Alessandro LEO 
Giacomo GIOIA 
Giulio BALELLA 
Federico SANTI 
Giuseppe LOMBARDI 
Andrea ALBARELLI 
Matteo GALLAN 
Marzia PONCINI 
Dario RIFFA 
Alessandro TORLASCHI 
Claudio SPERETTA 
Jonathan MATTANA 

Davide MORTALI 
Emanuele LO BARTOLO 
Giovanni ALTOMONTE 
Matteo DAL CAPPELLO 
Simon VIVAS 

Class 

600 STOCK 

600 STOCK 

600 STOCK 

600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

TCI RID 

TCI AM 

TCI RID 

600 STOCK 

600 OPEN 

600 STOCK 

600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

600 STOCK 

600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

TCI AM 

600 OPEN 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

6 
5 
5 
8 

Best Tm 

1:19.033 
1:19.476 
1:19.663 
1:19.808 
1:20.034 
1:20.146 
1:20.940 
1:21.212 
1:22.453 
1:22.539 
1:23.626 
1:24.502 
1:24.806 
1:24.947 
1:25.210 
1:25.216 
1:27.712 
1:28.309 
1:28.342 
1:29.088 
1:30.346 

1:21.644 
1:21.698 
1:24.825 
1:29.483 

Diff 

0.443 
0.630 
0.775 
1.001 
1.113 
1.907 
2.179 
3.420 
3.506 
4.593 
5.469 
5.773 
5.914 
6.177 
6.183 
8.679 
9.276 
9.309 

10.055 
11.313 

Gap 

0.443 
0.187 
0.145 
0.226 
0.112 
0.794 
0.272 
1.241 
0.086 
1.087 
0.876 
0.304 
0.141 
0.263 
0.006 
2.496 
0.597 
0.033 
0.746 
1.258 

Model/Engine 

YAMAHA 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

HONDA 600 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha R6 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Honda 

yamaha 

Yamaha 

yamaha 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 19/05/2019 16.58.24 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

2° Round Trofei Moto 
600 STK/OPEN/TCI 

Gara 

Race (11 Laps) started at 16:39:55 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

19/05/2019 16:40 


